Water Management Drexus Pave Drain
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Drexus
Pave Drain

Concrete Drainage System
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Marshalls NEW Drexus Pave Drain offers a unique aesthetic for linear See my related products...
drainage. Through our concrete expertise and heritage in natural stone _ ) Loading Length (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
. K Conservation Textured Paving......

we have developed a drainage solution to complement our most

popular paving products including premium concrete and natural stone. Saxon Pavin Textured Silver Grey D400 500 160 80 DR544810

Drexus Pave Drain is available in a variety of finishes, suitable for any _ Textured Buff D400 500 160 80 DR544820
. Standard Paving

public realm development.

Unit Weight (kg) Horizontal Slot

Granite Silver Grey D400 500 160 105 DR544840

Scoutmoor Natural Stone
Granite Mid Grey D400 500 105 DR544850

*Not suitable for public road carriageways or motorways Granite Paving.... Vorkstone Scout 400 0 105 DR544360
orkstone >coutmoor
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For the latest carbon value visit
www.marshalls.co.uk/commercial/carbon-calculator
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Pave Drain, Yorkstone, Edinburgh i

Constant Depth
Channels
Channel 0/0
Channel 5/0
Channel 10/0
Channel 15/0
Channel 20/0
Channel 0/0
Channel 5/0
Channel 10/0
Channel 15/0
Channel 20/0

Length (mm)

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500

Width (mm)

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

Invert
Width (mm)
100

100

100

100
100
100
100

Drexus Pave Drain with reference numbers indicated in bold black are available ex-stock.
Drexus Pave Drain with reference numbers indicated in light are manufactured to order.
Contact our sales office to discuss your requrements.

Junction Channels

Junction Channel 0/0 LH
Junction Channel 0/0 RH
Junction Channel 10/0 LH
Junction Channel 10/0 RH
Junction Channel 15/0 LH
Junction Channel 15/0 RH

Channel
Transitions

0/0-5/0
5/0-10/0
10/0-15/0
15/0 - 20/0

Drexus Pave Drain Channels are available with transitions. Transition Channels increase drainage

Unit

Weight (kg)

19
19
27
27
35
35

Length (mm)

1000
1000
1000
1000

Width (mm)

160
160
160
160

Item Code

DR543750
DR543755
DR543760
DR543765
DR543770
DR543775

Invert
Width (mm)

100
100
100
100

discharge capacity by improving flow rates and thereby increasing the overall discharge

capacity of the system. Transition channels are 1000mm long.

End Cap/Cap Outlets

End Cap 0/0
End Cap 5/0
End Cap 10/0
End Cap 15/0
End Cap 20/0
Cap Outlet 0/0
Cap Outlet 5/0
Cap Outlet 10/0
Cap Outlet 15/0
Cap Outlet 20/0

Unit
Weight (kg)

1
12
1.4

Item Code

DR543210
DR543220
DR543230
DR543240
DR543250
DR543505
DR543515
DR543525
DR543535
DR543545

Water Management Drexus Pave Drain

Depth (mm)

154
179
204
229
254

Depth (mm)

154/179
179/204
204/229
229/254

Invert Depth (mm) Unit Weight (kg)

104
129
154

Invert

Depth (mm)

104/129
129/154
154/179
179/204

Outfall & Access Covers

Side Outfall
End Outfall

Pave Drain Acess Cover (Low)

37
45
53
61
69

Unit Weight (kg)

39
43
46
50

Unit
Weight (kg)

137
101
10

Pave Drain Acess Cover (Nat Stone) 12

A. Drexus Pave Drain Top

B. Base Channel

Item Code

DR541015
DR541025
DR541035
DR541045
DR541055
DR541515
DR541525
DR541535
DR541545
DR541555

Item Code

DR542110
DR542120
DR542130
DR542140

Item Code

DR543020

DR543025
DR544770
DR5447750
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Linear Drainage Product Guide

Drexus Pave Drain
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Top el Length Width Depth Unit Weight Horizontal
= (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) Slot
% Textured Grey D400 500 160 80 15 DR544810
Textured Buff D400 500 160 80 15 DR544820
D Granite Silver Grey D400 500 160 105 17 DR544840 D
= Granite Mid Grey D400 500 160 105 17 DR544850 =
2 Yorkstone Scoutmoor D400 500 160 105 17 DR544860 2
el - )
oY} Q
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) B Constant Depth Channels )
) S
- Constant Depth Length Width :;:’:trl: Depth :;\::trl: Unit Weight ltem Code >
Channels (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
(mm) (mm)
Channel 0/0 1000 160 100 154 104 37 DR541015
Channel 5/0 1000 160 100 179 129 45 DR541025
Channel 10/0 1000 160 100 204 154 53 DR541035
Channel 15/0 1000 160 100 229 179 61 DR541045
Channel 20/0 1000 160 100 254 204 69 DR541055
Channel 0/0 500 160 100 154 104 185 DR541515
Channel 5/0 500 160 100 179 129 225 DR541525
Channel 10/0 500 160 100 204 154 26.5 DR541535
Channel 15/0 500 160 100 229 179 305 DR541545 e
Channel 20/0 500 160 100 254 204 345 DR541555 L -? "-
Drexus Pave Drain with reference numbers indicated in bold black are available ex-stock. :
Drexus Pave Drain with reference numbers indicated in light are manufactured to order.
Contact our sales office to discuss your requrements.
:
Junction Unit — oAt a
Channels Weight (kg) T @it : ?
Junction Channel 0/0 LH 19 DR543750
Junction Channel 0/0 RH 19 DR543755
Junction Channel 10/0 LH 27 DR543760
Junction Channel 10/0 RH 27 DR543765 .
Junction Channel 15/0 LH 35 DR543770 C Channel Transitions
Junction Channel 15/0 RH 35 DR543775 'l;_ , o
b Channel Length Width Invert Depth Invert Unit Weight ltem Code
- Transitions (mm) (mm) Width (mm) (mm) Depth (mm) (kg) -
=1 0/0-5/0 1000 160 100 154/179 104/129 39 DR542110 5
8 5/0-10/0 1000 160 100 179/204  129/154 43 DR542120 8
- 10/0-15/0 1000 160 100 204/229 154/179 46 DR542130 =
9 15/0 - 20/0 1000 160 100 229/254 179/204 50 DR542140 9
= &,
g Drexus Pave Drain Channels are available with transitions. Transition Channels increase drainage a
Lg discharge capacity by improving flow rates and thereby increasing the overall discharge %

capacity of the system. Transition channels are 1000mm long.

E End Cap/Cap Outlets

Unit
s End Cap/Cap Outlets . Item Code s
s Weight (kg) s
2 H End Cap 0/0 1 DR543210 B3
g End Cap 5/0 12 DR543220 g
a End Cap 10/0 14 DR543230 a
=0 =0
= End Cap 15/0 16 DR543240 =
2 End Cap 20/0 18 DR543250 2
g Cap Outlet 0/0 1 DR543505 g
= Cap Outlet 5/0 1.2 DR543515 =
S~ S~
3 Cap Outlet 10/0 14 DR543525 3
3 Cap Outlet 15/0 16 DR543535 El
3 Cap Outlet 20/0 18 DR543545 3
2 2
o, o,
Q QU
= =
2 F Outfall & Access Covers 2
] @
Iy Unit Iy
3 Outfall & Access Covers 3 Item Code 3
% Weight (kg) g
& Side Outfall 137 DR543020 S
g End Outfall 101 DR543025 ’BD
g Pave Drain Acess Cover (Low) 10 DR544770 g
- Pave Drain Acess Cover (Nat Stone) 12 DR5447750 -
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